Dimensional Data (inches and [ mm ]) are Subject to Manufacturing Tolerances and Change Without Notice
SPECIFICATION SHEET
TAG _______
* Regularly furnished unless otherwise specified.
Zurn Industries, LLC | Specification Drainage Operation
1801 Pittsburgh Avenue, Erie, PA  U.S.A. 16502 · Ph. 855-663-9876, Fax 814-454-7929
In Canada | Zurn Industries Limited
3544 Nashua Drive, Mississauga, Ontario L4V 1L2 · Ph. 905-405-8272, Fax 905-405-1292
Z9A-NT-E-MWY
NEUTRALIZATION TANK W/ FLANGED EXTENSION
AND MANWAY ACCESS COVER
Rev. B
Date: 03/03/18
C.N. No. 139692
Prod. | Dwg. No. Z9A-NT-E-MWY
ENGINEERING SPECIFICATION:  ZURN Z9A-NT-E-MWY
Neutralization Tank with ____ gallon capacity, having ____ ” inlet and outlet and____ ” vent connections with seamless construction is
manufactured from high density polyethylene. Top flanged extension is complete with gasketed, bolt down cover. Regularly furnished with
stainless steel hareware and neoprene gasket material.
SPECIFY I/O/V CONNECTION TYPE
____ - P.E. Plain End For Mechanical Joint Conn.  (1-1/2, 2, 3, 4) [38, 51,76, 102]
____ - F.L.G. Flange Conn.  (1-1/2, 2, 3, 4, 6) [38, 51,76, 102]
____ - M.T. Male N.P.T. Thread  (1-1/2, 2, 3, 4) [38, 51,76, 102]
____ - F.T. Female N.P.T. Thread  (1-1/2, 2, 3) [38, 51,76]
 SUFFIXES
____ - FRP Fiberglass Wrap
__ Z9A-NT-05 5 [19]  1-1/2 [38] or 2 [51] 20 [9] 3/16 [5] 11 [279] 14 [356] 11 [279] 12 [305] 8 [203]
__ Z9A-NT-15 15 [57]  1-1/2 [38] or 2 [51] 25 [11] 3/16 [5] 18 [457] 15 [381] 11 [279] 12 [305] 8 [203]
__ Z9A-NT-30 30 [114] 3 [76] 30 [14] 3/16 [5] 18 [457] 29 [737] 23 [584] 25 [635] 19 [483]
__ Z9A-NT-55 55 [208] 4 [102] 50 [23] 3/16 [5] 22 [559] 36 [914] 27 [687] 31 [787] 23 [584]
__ Z9A-NT-100 100 [379] 4 [102] 85 [39] 1/4 [6] 28 [711] 42 [1067] 35 [889] 37 [940] 31 [787]
__ Z9A-NT-150 150 [568] 4 [102] 100 [45] 1/4 [6] 31 [787] 48 [1219] 38 [965] 42 [1067] 34 [864]
__ Z9A-NT-175 175 [662] 4 [102] 125 [57] 1/4 [6] 30 [762] 57 [1448] 49-1/2 [1257] 53-1/2 [1360] 46-1/2 [1181]
__ Z9A-NT-200 200 [757] 4 [102] or 6 [152] 125 [57] 1/4 [6] 36 [914] 48 [1219] 38 [965] 42 [1067] 34 [864]
__ Z9A-NT-275 275 [1041] 4 [102] or 6 [152] 160 [73] 1/4 [6] 42 [1067] 48 [1219] 38 [965] 42 [1067] 34 [864]
__ Z9A-NT-300 300 [1136] 4 [102] or 6 [152] 175 [79] 5/16 [8] 36 [914] 74 [1880] 61 [1549] 65 [1651] 56 [1422]
__ Z9A-NT-350 350 [1325] 4 [102] or 6 [152] 200 [91] 5/16 [8] 48 [1219] 48 [1219] 38 [965] 42 [1067] 34 [864]
Model Gallon Inlet/Outlet Approx.    Wall Thk. A B C D E
Number Cap. [liter] In. [mm] Wt. lbs [kg]                                                         In. [mm]
12
1:30
3
4:30
6
7:30
9
10:30